Standard 12” Wide Board Coverage With 2” Batten
Available Materials: Aluminum, Steel
Available Finishes: PVDF, SMP Painted
Tucson: 4975 E. Drexel Rd., Tucson, AZ 85706
� (520) 574-4247
� tucsonsales@westernstatesmetalroofing.com
Phoenix: 901 W Watkins St., Phoenix, AZ 85007
� (602) 495-0048
� sales@westernstatesmetalroofing.com
Texas: 15023 County Rd 545, Nevada, TX 75173
� (972) 843-4343
� texas-sales@westernstatesmetalroofing.com
Colors represented on this profile sheet may not match actual material. All colors should be verified using an actual metal color sample. 4218-22
Finishes You’ve Never Seen Before®
®
SPECIFICATIONS:
Profile Type:		 Board And Batten Metal Siding
Panel Width:
Standard: 12” Coverage, BB-12.0®
	 Custom: 		 10” - 25” Coverage
Warranty:  		 40 year limited*
Available Gauges:  24
Panel Height:  		 3/4”

• Regal Blue
• Regal Red
• Regal White
• Royal Blue
• Sandstone
• Silver Metallic†
• Slate Blue
• Slate Gray
• Terra Cotta
• Zinc Metallic†
† This material is batch sensitive and directional.
Do not mix batches or coil lots. Premium Colors. Slightly higher price.
BOARD AND BATTEN
METAL SIDING
COVERAGE 10”  TO 25”
BB-10.0 = 10" Coverage
BB-12.0 = 12" Coverage
BB-14.0 = 14" Coverage
BB-16.0 = 16" Coverage
BB-18.0 = 18" Coverage
BB-20.0 = 20" Coverage
*BB-12.0 & BB-20.0 will be the most cost effective panel widths.
Standard 12” Wide Board Coverage With 2” Batten
Available Materials: Aluminum, Steel
Available Finishes: PVDF, SMP Painted